
New Prices
New 

Weekend 
Prices

New 
Summer & 

Break Prices

Prices are baseline per person*

Cheese Tray (Minimum order for 10) $7.50 $8.75 $10.00
Includes domestic and imported cheese, fruit garnish, nuts, 
and assorted crackers; includes apple juice, cranberry juice, 
sparkling water

Dessert Tray (Minimum order for 10) $7.50 $8.75 $10.00
Includes assorted pastries, bars, cakes, cookies, chocolate, and 
covered strawberries; includes coffee, tea, and hot chocolate

Coffee Service (Minimum order for 10) $3.25 $3.25 $3.75

Continental Breakfast (Minimum order for 10) $12.50 $13.75 $15.00

Buffet Brunch
> 50% CMC

students $25.00 $28.00 $31.25

< 50% CMC 
students $31.25 $34.50 $37.50

Buffet Lunch
> 50% CMC

students $22.00 $25.00 $28.00

< 50% CMC 
students $28.00 $31.25 $34.50

Buffet Dinner
> 50% CMC

students $25.00 $31.25 $43.75

< 50% CMC 
students $31.25 $37.50 $50.00

Served and Plated Dinner
> 50% CMC

students $31.25 $37.50 $50.00

< 50% CMC 
students $35.00 $43.75 $56.25

$750.00

$60 and up

$37.50

$75.00

$625.00

$250.00

 @ Cost
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Staff service charge (per person, per hour) (1 staff per 15 guests)

Audio visual staff support (per person/per hour; minimum 1 hour)

Charge for use of facility (cleaning, building fee)

Dance floor installation

Rentals for linen, glassware, etc., are charged directly to clients

ATHENAEUM PRICE LIST, Effective January 1, 2023

* These prices reflect the baseline cost for service. Changes to the menu or multiple entrée selections will change the prices. In
addition, the price of any rentals required for the event will be charged directly to the organizing department. Final charges 
should be confirmed with the manager of the Athenaeum prior to the event.

Deposit payable when contract is signed; deposit will be deducted from final bill

Catering baseline—final price dependent on menu selection

Wine charge (price of wine + 20% corkage fee)

Full bar charged on consumption

Non-alcoholic or Kosher wine charged on consumption

Additional Service Charges: For events held during the beginning and end of the academic year, weekends, school breaks, 
and summer, an additional service charges may occur depending on programming. Final service charges should be confirmed 
with the manager of the Athenaeum prior to the event.

Damages & Cleaning Fees: Costs associated with excessive damage and cleaning may be charged to the organizing 
department if it is found to be the direct result of guests attending the event.

** Weekends are defined as Friday evening through Sunday evening.

Wine: There is a corkage fee of 10% on all wine whether purchased independently (with prior approval from the 
Athenaeum) or purchased by the Athenaeum. Specific requests can be accommodated, when possible, and will be charged at 
cost, including applicable taxes, plus 10% corkage fee.

Weddings (available to alumni, faculty, staff, and children of faculty and staff)
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